4th March 2021 
KOSHER CERTIFICATE 

This is to certify, that we have investigated  the manufacturing plant of Halag Chemie AG, Switzerland and 
have checked all ingredients and manufacturing procedures, and can therefore certify, that the following 
two hundred and eighty six (286) products are kosher and parev. This certificate covers any form of 
packaging.  

10010002 Halapur M   10010042 Stalldes 05 

10010003 Halaplus 3   10010044 Halades CL 

10010004 Halapur 400   10010045 Halades CIP 

10010006 Halapur MP   10010046 Halades PE